
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-2202 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:4/10/2024 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:4/23/2024 4/23/2024

Title: Request that the County Judge execute an amendment to an agreement with School Readiness
Consulting, LLC to add an exhibit for a statement of work to the master agreement for early learning
quality networks evaluation for Harris County for the period of January 30, 2024 - December 31, 2026
with no increase in the total contract amount (230257), Justification for 0% MWDBE Participation
Goal:  0% - Specialized, Technical, or Unique in Nature.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-2202 Agreement- School Readiness Consulting, LLC -

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court4/23/2024 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

